®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
SERIES UGI, UGJ & UGK | UTILITY GAGES
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Dual scale provides reading in easily recognizable units

DS-UGI-UGJ-UGK | 12/18
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
UGI: 1.5˝ utility gage
UGJ: 2˝ utility gage
UGK: 2.5˝ utility gage
MODEL
-B1: Series UGI
-C1: Series UGJ
-D1: Series UGK
CONNECTION
21N: 1/8˝ bottom connection, available only for
Series UGJ
41N:  1/8˝ NPT back connection, available only
for Series UGI & UGJ
22N: 1/4˝ bottom connection, available only for
Series UGK
42N: 1/4˝ NPT back connection, available only
for Series UGK
RANGE
01 - 30 in Hg to 0
03 - 0 to 30 psi
04 - 0 to 60 psi
05 - 0 to 100 psi
06 - 0 to 160 psi
07 - 0 to 200 psi
10 - 0 to 300 psi, not available for Series UGJ
UGI -B1 01 41N
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
UGI UGJ
UGK
1/8˝ NPT